WERBESCHAU GESTUNGSHAUSEN

04.-05.Januar.2020

SR:Kraft,Volker

weiss

1291 1,0) sg 94 Loffler,Harald
1292 1,0) sg 94 Loffler,Harald
1293 1,0) sg957 Schmutzler,Rudolf
1294 1,0) V 97 GB Schmutzler,Rudolf
1295 1,0) hv 96 E Resch,Thomas
1296 1,0) sg952 Resch,Thomas
1297 1,0) g9l Albrecht,Heidi
1298 1,0) g9l Albrecht,Heidi
1299 1,0) g9l Roth,Lea
1300 1,0A sg942 Loffler,Harald
1301 10A sg 94 Albrecht,Heidi
1302 1,0A sg952 Albrecht,Heidi
1303 10A hv 96 E Roth,Lea
1304 0,1) sg 93 Roth,Lea
1305 0,1) g9l Roth,Lea
1306 0,1) sg 93 Loffler,Harald
1307 0,1) sg957 Loffler,Harald
1308 0,1) sg 94 Roth,Lea
1309 0,1) sg 94 SZ Roth,Lea
1310 0,1) sg 94 Schmutzler,Rudolf
1311 0,1) V 97 SVBD Resch,Thomas
1312 0,1) sg952 Resch,Thomas
1313 0,1) g9l Roth,Lea
1314 0,1A sg 957 Loffler,Harald
1315 0,1A hv96 E Schmutzler,Rudolf
1316 0,1A g9l Roth,Lea

blau mit schwarzen Binden

1317 10A sg 94 Loffler,Lothar
1318 0,1A sg957 Loffler,Lothar



1319
1320
1321
1322
1323

1324
1325
1326
1327
1328
1329
1330

1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336

1337
1338

1339
1340

1341

1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
0,1)
0,1J

1,0)
1,0)
1,0)
0,1)
0,1A
0,1A
0,1A

1,0)
1,0A
1,0A
0,1)
0,1A
0,1A

dominantrot

hv 96 E
sg 94
sg 957
sg 94
sg 957

Resch,Thomas
Resch,Thomas
Herrmannsdorfer,Hans-Peter
Resch,Thomas
Resch,Thomas

dominantgelb

sg 95 SE
sg 94
sg947
g92
hv 96 EB
sg957
sg957

Herrmannsdorfer,Hans-Peter
Herrmannsdorfer,Hans-Peter
Herrmannsdorfer,Hans-Peter
Herrmannsdorfer,Hans-Peter
Herrmannsdorfer,Hans-Peter
Herrmannsdorfer,Hans-Peter
Herrmannsdorfer,Hans-Peter

schwarz-gescheckt

sg957

hv 96 E
sg 94
g9l

sg947
sg 94

Loffler,Lothar
Loffler,Lothar
Loffler,Lothar
Loffler,Lothar
Loffler,Lothar
Loffler,Lothar

blau-gescheckt mit schwarzen Binden

1,0A
0,1A

1,0)
0,1)

1,0A

sg 93
sg 95 VE

g92
g91

sg 93

Loffler,Lothar
Loffler,Lothar

blaugehammert-gescheckt

Loffler,Lothar
Loffler,Lothar

AOC blaufahlgehammert-gescheckt

Loffler,Lothar



AOC blaufahl-gescheckt

1342 0,1A sg94Z Loffler,Lothar




